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Allure microfibre cleaning cloth

\C ECO

C
O {
% 4@:0
// j

“uo

3083 0021

Description Specifications
With this 320g/m2 cloth you can clean all hard surfaces with water. ltem code 03010150
Fold the cloth into 8 surfaces for optimal use. After use, this cloth is

] ] Color Blue
washable up to 95 degrees. Colour coding can be applied by means
of different colour edge finishing. Please note: wash without fabric Size 40x40cm
softener.- Washable at least 500 times- Nordic Ecolabel certified- _

Packaging Set

Cleans 99.99% bacteria-free with o

Related products

Bottle Ergonomic bottle Mini-wringer
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Allure microfibre cleaning cloth

wecoline

Variants

Item code
03010150
03010151
03010152
03010153
03010154
03010155
03010156

06/02/2026

Size

40x40cm
40x40cm
40x40cm
40x40cm
40x40cm
40x40cm
40x40cm

Color
Blue
Yellow
Red
White
Green
Orange

Anthracite

Packaging
Set
Set
Set
Set
Set
Set

Set

Box content
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Box size

143 x w23.5 x h43
143 x w23.5 x h43
143 x w23.5 x h43
143 x w23.5 x h43
143 x w23.5 x h43
143 x w23.5 x h43
143 x w23.5 x h43

EAN Code

4004188150874
4004188150881
4004188150898
4004188150904
4004188150911
4004188150928



